SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
MODEL 型 式
最大入口壓力在 號口2 減壓在 號口1
Maximum Inlet Pressure In 2 Reduced Pressure In 1
Bar Bar
Model Number
型式 號碼 額定流量
Rated Flow

121700±10%
24850±10%
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
3
EVGB E081
1 2
VALVE SERIES
EVGB P= roportional Reducing/ Relieving Valves
(Direct-Acting)
1
2
系列 名稱
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑
E081 : E-081
比例減泄壓閥(直動式)
孔口Cavity : CSE 081-2N
PERFORMANCE 特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
DIMENSIONS 外型 尺寸圖 CSE081-2N
CONTROL PORT(S) 動作形 式
見附 錄 D
See Appendixes-D
Model number : COD08型式 號編
TYPE OF COIL 線圈 類型
Coils must be ordered separately
Allowed Back Pressure at port 3 (T) : 5 bar (73 psi)max.
允許背壓在孔口 : 最大3 (T) 5bar(73psi)
線圈必須分開訂購
流量FLOW Lpm
0 0.5 1 1.5 2
0
5
10
15
20
I Max.
% 最大控制電 流
% OF MAXIMU CONTROL CURRENTM
0 20 40 60 80 100
0
10
20
30
40
50
COD08
Hex 24(0.95")
39-51 Nm
(29-38 ft Ib)
M18xP1.5
M18xP1.5